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32 22 18 4 0 2

County - Wide Dwelling Units
2013
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January 42 28 52 12 91 14 1 0 186 54

February 40 25 22 15 0 0 1 0 63 40

March 35 36 7 14 0 1 1 0 43 51

April 30 28 33 13 216 36 0 0 279 77

May 39 29 41 19 0 64 1 0 81 112

June 29 30 30 24 0 33 2 0 61 87

JulyJuly 3131 32 22 18 4 1616 0 2 57 6857 68

August 32 38 34 8 15 17 0 1 81 64

September 37 32 23 32 12 2 0 0 72 66

October 34 38 20 31 52 15 0 1 106 85

November 20 30 24 41 68 13 0 1 112 85

December 30 30 4 17 64 10 0 0 98 57

Total 399 376 312 244 522 221 6 5 1239 846


